
2019 Masters Track Championships

Date: 7th - 10th April 2019 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Chief Commissaire: Glenn Vigar Organiser:  Cycling Queensland
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Event 54: Ind Pursuit Women 5 Qualifying
8 Laps  Top 2 to Gold-Silver Race next 2 to Bronze Race - Result

1. 33 Anna DAVIS (Coburg Cycling Club) 2:35.270
Lap 1 25.538 25.538 (3)
Lap 2 18.012 43.550 (2)
Lap 3 17.983 1:01.534 (2)
Lap 4 18.179 1:19.713 (1)
Lap 5 18.470 1:38.184 (1)
Lap 6 18.960 1:57.144 (1)
Lap 7 19.156 2:16.300 (1)
Lap 8 18.969 2:35.270 (1)

2. 34 Kerry KNOWLER (Vikings Cycling Club ACT) 2:39.844 +4.57
Lap 1 24.596 24.596 (1)
Lap 2 18.139 42.735 (1)
Lap 3 18.584 1:01.319 (1)
Lap 4 19.250 1:20.570 (2)
Lap 5 19.609 1:40.180 (2)
Lap 6 19.895 2:00.075 (2)
Lap 7 20.101 2:20.177 (2)
Lap 8 19.667 2:39.844 (2)

3. 36 Lise NEWING (Illawarra Cycle Club) 2:49.504 +14.23
Lap 1 25.144 25.144 (2)
Lap 2 19.486 44.630 (3)
Lap 3 20.184 1:04.815 (3)
Lap 4 20.586 1:25.402 (3)
Lap 5 21.171 1:46.573 (3)
Lap 6 21.229 2:07.803 (3)
Lap 7 21.210 2:29.013 (3)
Lap 8 20.491 2:49.504 (3)

4. 35 Tess MARTIN-WALLACE (Sunshine Coast CC) 2:56.704 +21.43
Lap 1 26.302 26.302 (4)
Lap 2 20.829 47.132 (4)
Lap 3 21.678 1:08.810 (4)
Lap 4 22.022 1:30.833 (4)
Lap 5 21.619 1:52.452 (4)
Lap 6 21.507 2:13.959 (4)
Lap 7 21.578 2:35.538 (4)
Lap 8 21.166 2:56.704 (4)


